
Reversible Drill & Direct-Drive Screwdriver

We listen. We observe. We optimize.
The Dynabrade Difference!



REVERSE LEVER
AVOID ACCIDENTAL ENGAGEMENT

THERMAL-INSULATED GRIP
TACTILE, ERGONOMIC DESIGN

ALUMINUM HOUSING
FOR INCREASED DURABILITY

HEAT-TREATED STEEL GEARS
REDUCES VIBRATION & EXTENDS TOOL LIFE

SIDE-FED CYLINDER
FOR HIGH TORQUE 

3/8" DYNACHUCK
LOW .008" RUN-OUT

REAR EXHAUST
WITH BUILT-IN SILENCER

QUICK RELEASE CHUCK
1/4" HEX

TACTILE 
"WINGS" 

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

LIFETIME
WARRANTYPneumatic, .5 hp
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Model No. RPM Sound Weight Length Height Chuck Spindle Air Pressure Max. Air Flow Power Air Inlet Air Hose I.D.

52772 450
75 dBA

4.4 lb
(2.0 kg)

10"
(254 mm)

5.7"
(144 mm)

3/8"
3/8"-24  
Thread

90 PSIG
(6.2 Bar)

31 SCFM
(878 LPM)

.5 hp
(373 W)

1/4" NPT
1/4"

(6 mm)

52774 950

52775 1,800 69 dBA 3.0 lb
(1.4 kg)

8.3"
(211)52777 3,700 76 dBA

Model No. RPM Sound Weight Length Height Quick Chuck Air Pressure Max. Air Flow Power Air Inlet Air Hose I.D.

53472 450
75 dBA

3.9 lb
(1.8 kg)

8.2"
(207 mm)

5.7"
(144 mm)

1/4" Hex
90 PSIG
(6.2 Bar)

31 SCFM
(878 LPM)

.5 hp
(373 W)

1/4" NPT
1/4"

(6 mm)

53474 950

53475 1,800 69 dBA 2.6 lb
(1.2 kg)

6.5"
(164 mm)53477 3,700 76 dBA

Direct-Drive Screwdriver
–   Four speeds offered: 450, 950, 1,800 & 3,700 RPM

–   �.5 hp in both forward and reverse drive

–   �Control drive torque by feathering trigger,  
or use Flow Control 95745, see page 4

–   �Features 1/4" hex drive quick release chuck for  
use with 1/4" hex power bits (not included)

Reversible Drill
–   Four speeds offered: 450, 950, 1,800 & 3,700 RPM

–   .5 hp in both forward and reverse drive

–   �Control drive torque by feathering trigger,  
or use Flow Control 95745, see page 4

–   3/8”-24 male spindle thread

–   Drill chuck is interchangeable, see page 4

Slow-Speed Models
–   �450 and 950 RPM Drills include 

multi-positional side handle

Slow-Speed Models
–   �450 and 950 RPM Screwdrivers 

include multi-positional side handle

Pneumatic, .5 hp

For the most current tool specifications, visit dynabrade.comFor the most current tool specifications, visit dynabrade.com

IDEAL INDUSTRY USAGE IDEAL INDUSTRY USAGE
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Printed in the USA.

Jacobs® is a registered  
trademark of Apex Brands, Inc.,  

a Division of Apex Tool Group, LLC.

Distributed By:

Dynabrade offers a variety of easy-to-install 3/8"-24 female threaded chucks for the Reversible Drill.

Gear Grease   
95544   2.5 oz.

 -  �Workable range  
0° F (-18˚ C) to 
300° F (149˚ C)

Grease Gun   
95541

-  �Push-type 
for one-hand 
operation

Air Lube   
95842   1 pint

-  �10W/NR

-  �Absorbs up to 10% 
of its weight in water

Flow Control   
95745

-  �1/4" NPT

-  �Up to 35 SCFM 
(991 LPM) 

Jacobs®   
53087

-  �Mated key

Dynachuck   
53029 
-  �Mated key

-  Included on drills

Jacobs Hand-Tite®   
96526

-  Keyless

Reversible 
Drill

Direct-Drive 
Screwdriver RPM lbf•in N•m

52772 53472 450 242 27.3

52774 53474 950 114 12.9

52775 53475 1,800 58 6.6

52777 53477 3,700 29 3.3

Max. Torque

Optional 3/8" Drill Chucks

Maintenance/Accessories

Dynabrade, Inc. 
8989 Sheridan Drive 
Clarence, New York 14031-1419

USA Customers 1-800-828-7333 
Canada Customers 1-800-344-1488 
dynabrade.com
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Competitive Comparison - 1,800 RPM Models
BEST-IN-CLASS TORQUE DESIGN

Dynabrade
Competitor "A"
Competitor "B"
Competitor "C"

Filter-Regulator-Lubricator
10690   �1/2" NPT 

Max. 106 SCFM (3,002 LPM)

-  �New model features increased air flow 
for maximum tool performance

-  �Easy adjustable lubrication control

-  �3/8" NPT reducer bushings included

Dynabrade’s premium industrial tools are manufactured with pride 
in the USA. Each tool undergoes rigorous quality-control testing, 
for guaranteed performance.


